B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

or gas compatible with hard anodized
aluminum, alumina, gold, fluorocarbon
elastomer sealant, and Buna-N O-ring
fluorocarbon elastomer sealant, and
Buna-N O-ring
Weight: 255 g (9 oz)
PX2700 shown larger
than actual size.
B-2
DP41-E shown smaller than
actual size. For details
visit omega.com/dp41
 To Order
 MODEL NUMBER RANGE MAXIMUM PRESSURE
 BAROMETRIC PRESSURE
PX2700-600B5V 600 to 1100 hPa (mb) — 20 psia
PX2700-800B5V 800 to 1100 hPa (mb) — 20 psia
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
PX2700-010A5V 0 to 10 psia 690 mb 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-020A5V 0 to 20 psia 1.38 b 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-050A5V 0 to 50 psia 3.45 b 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-100A5V 0 to 100 psia 6.9 b 1.5 x full scale
GAGE PRESSURE
PX2700-005G5V 0 to 5 psig 345 mb 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-010G5V 0 to 10 psig 690 mb 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-020G5V 0 to 20 psig 1.38 b 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-050G5V 0 to 50 psig 3.45 b 1.5 x full scale
PX2700-100G5V 0 to 100 psig 6.9 b 1.5 x full scale
Ordering Examples: PX2700-800B5V, high accuracy barometric transmitter with 0 to 5 Vdc
output, range 800 to 1100 hPa.
PX2700-020A5V, high accuracy absolute transmitter with 0 to 5 Vdc output, range 0 to 20 psia.
PX2700-100G5V, high accuracy gage pressure transmitter with 0 to 5 Vdc output, range